DATA SHEET P329S
Battery Powered, TOUCH SCREEN Operated
Plastic Strapping Tool for HD Applications
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6312 Steinhausen  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Battery powered, digitalized, plastic strapping tool for demanding applications

FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6312 Steinhausen  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
� Easy inserting and removing the strap, no obstacles from hands or other barriers;
� Well balanced tool with extra finger protection for safe and good working conditions;
� Sturdy battery holder that can optionally accommodate 4.0 Ah or 9.0 Ah batteries with charge
indicator;
� Brushless motor, with motor temperature monitoring system. Optional motor cooling fan available for
extreme environments;
� Easy cleaning, removing strap dust particles with pressurized air;
� High, consistent and easy to control tension force up to 4.000 N / 900 lbs.
Summary table of models
Item no. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.2922 P329S/16/0.65-1.05 16 ⅝ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 4.000 900 32 - 113 1.3 - 4.4
43.2932 P329S/19/0.65-1.05 19 ¾ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 4.000 900 32 - 113 1.3 - 4.4
43.2933 P329S/19/1.06-1.35 19 ¾ 1.06-1.35 .042-.053 4.000 900 32 - 113 1.3 - 4.4
43.3522 P329S/16/0.65-1.05/W 16 ⅝ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 4.000 900 32 - 113 1.3 - 4.4
43.3532 P329S/19/0.65-1.05/W 19 ¾ 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 4.000 900 32 - 113 1.3 - 4.4
43.3533 P329S/19/1.06-1.35/W 19 ¾ 1.06-1.35 .042-.053 4.000 900 32 - 113 1.3 - 4.4
W – Wireless Technology enabled products
Batteries
Item no. Battery Voltage Capacity Charging time Remark
N5.4349 Li-Ion 18 VDC 4.0 Ah ca.   80 min. With Fast charger ca. 45 min.